NEW FRESHMEN

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN

NEW TRANSFERS

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS

NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFERS

APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for FALL 2014

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

5,897
6,667
12,564

1,216
1,830
3,046

15,610

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

2,088
2,149
4,237

528
580
1,108

5,345

TABLE II-1

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

3,896
4,193
8,089

764
1,151
1,915

10,004

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

1,735
1,874
3,609

372
425
797

4,406

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.66
0.63
0.64

0.63
0.63
0.63

0.64

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.83
0.87
0.85

0.70
0.73
0.72

0.82

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

1,604
1,403
3,007

160
152
312

3,319

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

1,233
1,253
2,486

158
150
308

2,794

* Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.41
0.33
0.37

0.21
0.13
0.16

0.33

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.71
0.67
0.69

0.42
0.35
0.39

0.63



